7385/16

COLLEZIONE
TIPOLOGIA

ALTEZZA
DIAMETRO
PESO

PIANI DI LUCI
ACCENSIONI

LAMPADINE

CERTIFICAZIONI
CRISTALLO VENEZIANO

STRUTTURE METALLICHE

A
e

Barovier&loso

VENEZIA 1295

Palmette
Sospensioni

105 cm
41 1/4 inc

90 cm
351/2 inc

60 Kg
132 Ibs

1
1

15 E27 x 60W - dimmerabile
- non inclusa

15 E26 x 60W - dimmable -
not included

EAC
Cristallo

Cromo Lucido, Oro
Galvanizzato

411/4"- 67"

=
105 - 170 cm

90 cm |35 1/2"



